


08.30-09.15

09.15-09.30

09.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-12.45

12.45-14.00

14.00 -14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.20

16.20-16.45

Registration
Opening

Vladimir Kosti¢ | Belgrade, Serbia
What is influencing cognitive decline in Parkinson disease?

Wiesje van der Flier | Amsterdam, Holland

Prognosis of clinical progression in Subjective Cognitive Decline
Patrizia Meccoci | Perrugia, Italy

The impact of aging in dementia

Coffee break

Agneta Nordberg | Stockholm, Sweden
Early pathological processes in Alzheimer 's disease and other
proteinopathies as revealed by PET imaging

Sebastiaan Engelborghs | Antwerpen, Belgium
Alzheimer's disease CSF biomarkers: clinical indications and
rational use

Discussion
Lunch break

lan McKeith | Newcastle, Great Britain
Dementia with Lewy body, update

Alessandro Padovani | Brescia, Italy
Fronto-Temporal Dementia: from genes to immunity

Marcus Otto | Ulm, Germany
Neurochemical approaches to diagnose ALS and FTD

Elka Stefanova | Belgrade, Serbia
FTD dementia report from Memory clinic in Belgrade

Tanja Stojkovi¢ | Belgrade, Serbia
MCl in Parkinson Disease

Coffee break



16.45-17.15

17.15-17.45

17.45-18.15

09.30-10:00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-11.45
11.45-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-13.50

13.50-14.10

14.10-14.40

14.40-15.00

Federica Agosta | Milan, Italy
Early diagnosis of dementia: contribution of MRI

Ivanka Markovi¢ | Belgrade, Serbia
Biochemistry and cell biology in neurodegeneration

Ivana Novakovi¢ | Belgrade, Serbia
Methodological issues in genetic analysis in neurodegenerative
diseases

Gunhild Waldemar | Copenhagen, Denmark
The impact of maintaining good health in people with dementia

Nikolaos Scarmeas | Athens, Greece
Mediterranean diet and cognition: epidemiology and mechanisms

Coffee break

Lutz Froelich | Mannheim, Germany
Early Diagnosis of Alzheimer’s Disease with biomarkers —
Implications for clinical practice

Discussion
Lunch Break

Magda Tsolaki | Thessaloniki, Greece

CSF Biomarkers and Normal Pressure Hydrocephalos
Gorana Mandic¢ | Belgrade, Serbia

Early onset AD - report form the Memory clinic Belgrade
Biljana Salak Doki¢ | Belgrade, Serbia
Neuropsychological tests in clinical practice- experience from
Memory Clinic Belgrade

Bengt Winbland | Stockholm Sweden

Future Therapeutic Targets in Alzheimer disease

Closing remarks
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