

April 5th, 2019, Friday

08.30-09.15 09.15-09.30	Registration Opening
Session 1	Opening
09.30-10.00	Vladimir Kostić Belgrade, Serbia What is influencing cognitive decline in Parkinson disease?
10.00-10.30	Wiesje van der Flier Amsterdam, Holland Prognosis of clinical progression in Subjective Cognitive Decline
10.30-11.00	Patrizia Meccoci Perrugia, Italy The impact of aging in dementia
11.00-11.30	Coffee break
11.30-12.00	Agneta Nordberg Stockholm, Sweden Early pathological processes in Alzheimer´s disease and other proteinopathies as revealed by PET imaging
12.00-12.30	Sebastiaan Engelborghs Antwerpen, Belgium <i>Alzheimer's disease CSF biomarkers: clinical indications and rational use</i>
12.30-12.45	Discussion
12.45-14.00	Lunch break
Session 2	
14.00 -14.30	Ian McKeith Newcastle, Great Britain Dementia with Lewy body, update
14.30-15.00	Alessandro Padovani Brescia, Italy Fronto-Temporal Dementia: from genes to immunity
15.00-15.30	Marcus Otto Ulm, Germany Neurochemical approaches to diagnose ALS and FTD
15.30-16.00	Elka Stefanova Belgrade, Serbia FTD dementia report from Memory clinic in Belgrade
16.00-16.20	Tanja Stojković Belgrade, Serbia MCI in Parkinson Disease
16.20-16.45	Coffee break

Session 3

16.45-17.15	Federica Agosta Milan, Italy Early diagnosis of dementia: contribution of MRI
17.15-17.45	Ivanka Marković Belgrade, Serbia Biochemistry and cell biology in neurodegeneration
17.45-18.15	Ivana Novaković Belgrade, Serbia Methodological issues in genetic analysis in neurodegenerative diseases

April 6th, 2019, Saturday

Session 1

Session i	
09.30-10:00	Gunhild Waldemar Copenhagen, Denmark The impact of maintaining good health in people with dementia
10.00-10.30	Nikolaos Scarmeas Athens, Greece Mediterranean diet and cognition: epidemiology and mechanisms
10.30-11.00	Coffee break
11.00-11.30	Lutz Froelich Mannheim, Germany Early Diagnosis of Alzheimer's Disease with biomarkers — Implications for clinical practice
11.30-11.45	Discussion
11.45-13.00	Lunch Break
Session 2	
Jessiuli Z	
13.00 -13.30	Magda Tsolaki Thessaloniki, Greece CSF Biomarkers and Normal Pressure Hydrocephalos
13.00 -13.30	CSF Biomarkers and Normal Pressure Hydrocephalos Gorana Mandić Belgrade, Serbia
13.00 -13.30 13.30-13.50	CSF Biomarkers and Normal Pressure Hydrocephalos Gorana Mandić Belgrade, Serbia Early onset AD - report form the Memory clinic Belgrade Biljana Salak Đokić Belgrade, Serbia Neuropsychological tests in clinical practice- experience from
13.00 -13.30 13.30-13.50 13.50-14.10	CSF Biomarkers and Normal Pressure Hydrocephalos Gorana Mandić Belgrade, Serbia Early onset AD - report form the Memory clinic Belgrade Biljana Salak Đokić Belgrade, Serbia Neuropsychological tests in clinical practice- experience from Memory Clinic Belgrade Bengt Winbland Stockholm Sweden





